
trasa krótka

Strona 1

OPEN

nr nr startowy Imię Nazwisko płeć kategoria czas przybycia czas biegu

1 7 Marcin Gwizdak M M1 10:46:22 05:46:22

2 18 Andrzej Juraszek M M1 10:50:46 05:50:46

3 17 Jakub Stanny M M1 11:19:00 06:19:00

4 19 Jakub Szewczyk M M1 11:47:52 06:47:52

5 8 Krzysztof Waldon M M2 12:06:00 07:06:00

6 14 Piotr Gaś M M1 12:16:43 07:16:43

7 6 Zbigniew Pokrzyk M M1 12:31:18 07:31:18

8 10 Adrian Pytel M M1 12:32:20 07:32:20

9 15 Przemysław Cohla M M1 12:32:21 07:32:21

10 100 Mariusz Ciesiński M M2 12:32:50 07:32:50

11 3 Joanna Rumińska-Pietrzyk K K1 12:33:05 07:33:05

12 40 Grzegorz Rydzewski M M1 12:33:10 07:33:10

13 115 Marcin Kowalczyk M M1 13:02:39 08:02:39

14 12 Daniel Mizgała M M1 13:19:31 08:19:31

15 104 Piotr Olejnik M M1 13:20:33 08:20:33

16 1 Kristjan Leitner M M2 13:21:47 08:21:47

17 11 Katarzyna Knapik K K1 13:23:41 08:23:41

18 13 Agnieszka Ochota K K1 13:39:43 08:39:43

19 2 Sławomir Bućko M M2 14:12:00 09:12:00

20 5 Janusz Sobkowski M M3 14:12:45 09:12:45

21 4 Edward Dudek M M3 14:12:50 09:12:50

22 20 Karina Heller K K1 14:37:50 09:37:50

23 21 Grażyna Zębik K K1 14:37:50 09:37:50

24 22 Roman Brzozowski M M1 14:38:00 09:38:00

25 16 Łukasz Smolik M M1 14:41:05 09:41:05

26 9 Katarzyna Gwizdak K K1 17:54:17 12:54:17

K

nr nr startowy Imię Nazwisko płeć kategoria czas przybycia czas biegu

1 3 Joanna Rumińska-Pietrzyk K K1 12:33:05 07:33:05

2 11 Katarzyna Knapik K K1 13:23:41 08:23:41

3 13 Agnieszka Ochota K K1 13:39:43 08:39:43
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4 20 Karina Heller K K1 14:37:50 09:37:50

5 21 Grażyna Zębik K K1 14:37:50 09:37:50

6 9 Katarzyna Gwizdak K K1 17:54:17 12:54:17

M

nr nr startowy Imię Nazwisko płeć kategoria czas przybycia czas biegu

1 7 Marcin Gwizdak M M1 10:46:22 05:46:22

2 18 Andrzej Juraszek M M1 10:50:46 05:50:46

3 17 Jakub Stanny M M1 11:19:00 06:19:00

4 19 Jakub Szewczyk M M1 11:47:52 06:47:52

5 8 Krzysztof Waldon M M2 12:06:00 07:06:00

6 14 Piotr Gaś M M1 12:16:43 07:16:43

7 6 Zbigniew Pokrzyk M M1 12:31:18 07:31:18

8 10 Adrian Pytel M M1 12:32:20 07:32:20

9 15 Przemysław Cohla M M1 12:32:21 07:32:21

10 100 Mariusz Ciesiński M M2 12:32:50 07:32:50

11 40 Grzegorz Rydzewski M M1 12:33:10 07:33:10

12 115 Marcin Kowalczyk M M1 13:02:39 08:02:39

13 12 Daniel Mizgała M M1 13:19:31 08:19:31

14 104 Piotr Olejnik M M1 13:20:33 08:20:33

15 1 Kristjan Leitner M M2 13:21:47 08:21:47

16 2 Sławomir Bućko M M2 14:12:00 09:12:00

17 5 Janusz Sobkowski M M3 14:12:45 09:12:45

18 4 Edward Dudek M M3 14:12:50 09:12:50

19 22 Roman Brzozowski M M1 14:38:00 09:38:00

20 16 Łukasz Smolik M M1 14:41:05 09:41:05

M1

nr nr startowy Imię Nazwisko płeć kategoria czas przybycia czas biegu

1 7 Marcin Gwizdak M M1 10:46:22 05:46:22

2 18 Andrzej Juraszek M M1 10:50:46 05:50:46

3 17 Jakub Stanny M M1 11:19:00 06:19:00

4 19 Jakub Szewczyk M M1 11:47:52 06:47:52

5 14 Piotr Gaś M M1 12:16:43 07:16:43

6 6 Zbigniew Pokrzyk M M1 12:31:18 07:31:18
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7 10 Adrian Pytel M M1 12:32:20 07:32:20

8 15 Przemysław Cohla M M1 12:32:21 07:32:21

9 40 Grzegorz Rydzewski M M1 12:33:10 07:33:10

10 115 Marcin Kowalczyk M M1 13:02:39 08:02:39

11 12 Daniel Mizgała M M1 13:19:31 08:19:31

12 104 Piotr Olejnik M M1 13:20:33 08:20:33

13 22 Roman Brzozowski M M1 14:38:00 09:38:00

14 16 Łukasz Smolik M M1 14:41:05 09:41:05

M2

nr nr startowy Imię Nazwisko płeć kategoria czas przybycia czas biegu

1 8 Krzysztof Waldon M M2 12:06:00 07:06:00

2 100 Mariusz Ciesiński M M2 12:32:50 07:32:50

3 1 Kristjan Leitner M M2 13:21:47 08:21:47

4 2 Sławomir Bućko M M2 14:12:00 09:12:00

M3

nr nr startowy Imię Nazwisko płeć kategoria czas przybycia czas biegu

1 5 Janusz Sobkowski M M3 14:12:45 09:12:45

2 4 Edward Dudek M M3 14:12:50 09:12:50
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